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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Julie A. Kershner, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in 
Gerawan Farming, Inc. v. Agricultural Labor 
Relations Board, were sent via Next Day Service to the 
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next 
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 28th day of March, 2018: 

Michael W. McConnell 
Andrew C. Lawrence 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
655 Fifteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
michael. mcconnell@kirkland.com 
andrew.lawrence@kirkland.com 

David A. Schwarz 
Irell & Manella LLP 
1800 Avenue of the Stars 
Suite 900 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
dschwarz@irell.com 

Ronald H. Barsamian 
Barsamian & Moody 
1141 West Shaw Avenue 
Suite 104 
Fresno, CA 93711 
rbarsamian@theemployerslawfirm.com 

International Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1875 I Street, NW, 5th Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 



Michael P. Mallery 
Gerawan Farming, Inc. 
7108 North Fresno Street 
Suite 450 
Fresno, CA 93720 
m.mallery@gerawan.com 

C. Russell Georgeson 
Georgeson & Belardinelli 
7060 North Fresno Street 
Suite 250 
Fresno, CA 93720 
crgdanelaw@sbcglobal.net 

Counsel for Gerawan Farming, Inc. 

Benjamin M. Glickman 
Office of the Attorney General 
1300 I Street 
Suite 125 
(916) 210-6054 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Benjamin.Glickman@doj.ca.gov 

Counsel for Agricultural Labor Relations Board 

Mario Martinez 
Martinez Aguilasocho & Lynch, APLC 
1527 19th Street 
Suite 332 
Bakersfield, CA 93301 
(661) 859-1174 
mmartinez@farmworkerlaw.com 



Scott Kronland 
Altshuler Berzon LLP 
1 77 Post Street 
Suite 300 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
(415) 421-7151 
skronland@altshulerberzon.com 

Counsel for United Farm Workers of America 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on March 28, 2018. 

rshner 
Bee llagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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Notary Public 

[seal] 
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JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 14, 2023 
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